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MONTH DATE DAY ACTIVITY 
REMARKS 

 

Sept-2018 

05/09/18 Wednesday Teacher’s Day  4thYear B.Sc. 

29/09/2018 Saturday World Heart Day       2nd Year B.Sc 

Oct-2018 24/10/18 Wednesday Sharad Poonam 
Navratri (Garba At 

DPCN  Campus) 

Nov-2018 14/11/18 Wednesday World Diabetes Day 2nd Year GNM. 

Dec-2018 01/12/18 Friday  World Aids Day  1st P.B.B.Sc 

Jan-2019 

22/01/19 Tuesday 7thAnnual Day  

23/01/19 
to25/1/2019 

Wednesday 
To Friday 

Annual Sports Day  

Feb-2019 04/02/2019 Monday World Cancer Day  3rd Year B.Sc 

March-19 

08/03/19 Friday International Women’s Days 
4thYear B.Sc 

(Jointly with NSS 
Unit) 

12/03/2019 Tuesday  World Kidney Day 
2nd Year GNM &1St 

P.B.B.Sc 

24/03/19 Sunday 
World TB Day Celebrate On 23/03/19, 

Saturday 
3rd Year GNM 

April-19 

07/04/2019 Sunday 
World Health Day Celebrate On 

06/04/2019,Saturday  

1st Year B.Sc 
&GNM (Jointly 
with NSS Unit) 

22/04/2019 Monday   WORLD Earth Day 4thYear B.Sc 

May -19 12/5/2019 Sunday  
International Nurses Day Celebrate On 

11/5/2019, Saturday  
All P.G Students 

July -19 01/07/2019 Monday  Doctor’s Day   


